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Description

199203180000
07696

03/18/1992
12:00:00 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHAMBLEE
DENNIS 1ST
GEN

395 633

199204150000
45981

04/15/1992
01:57:37 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199204150000
45971

199204280000
62651

04/28/1992
12:29:23 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES DENTON,
JANA L

199204280000
62691

04/28/1992
12:29:27 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WEEMS,
ROBERT G

199204280000
62701

04/28/1992
12:29:28 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS,
MICHAEL F

199204280000
62681

04/28/1992
12:29:26 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MURRAY,
DONALD
WAYNE

199204280000
62711

04/28/1992
12:29:28 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES PURCELL,
DAVID J

199204280000
62721

04/28/1992
12:29:29 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SAIN,
STEPHEN P

199204280000
62741

04/28/1992
12:29:31 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MILLOIT,
JOHN
FREDERICK

199205080000
76911

05/08/1992
09:46:48 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING

8 152 Lot#:81 Book:8
Pg:152
Desc:INSTRU
MENT 1992-
7689

199205260000
92341

05/26/1992
08:37:52 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CATRETT,
JIMMIE H

199205260000
92331

05/26/1992
08:37:52 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES COUCHMAN,
JOHN
ROBERT

199205260000
92321

05/26/1992
08:37:51 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES GARDNER,
SALLIE MAE

199205260000
92351

05/26/1992
08:37:53 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES YARBROUGH,
GEORGE
ALAN

199206120001
10221

06/12/1992
11:56:46 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES B G WINFORD
BUILDERS INC

199206290001
25421

06/29/1992
03:31:41 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES ROBBINS,
DOUGLAS E

199206190001
16781

06/19/1992
08:55:21 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES OGDEN, JAYE
A

199206190001
16801

06/19/1992
08:55:23 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MOTE,
STEVEN K



199206190001
16811

06/19/1992
08:55:24 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES STRICKLAND,
HENRY C

199206190001
16831

06/19/1992
08:55:25 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MCKEE,
JAMES M

199206190001
16791

06/19/1992
08:55:22 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES TRAYWICK,
JAMES E

199206190001
16861

06/19/1992
08:55:28 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
FRED F JR

199206190001
16841

06/19/1992
08:55:26 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES LARUSSA,
ANTHONY P

199206190001
16851

06/19/1992
08:55:27 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES STEFFLER,
BRAD A

199206190001
16871

06/19/1992
08:55:28 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
KATHLEEN
DOLE

199206190001
16881

06/19/1992
08:55:29 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES KING,
REBECCA
ANN

199206190001
16891

06/19/1992
08:55:30 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES PERSSON,
JEFFREY L

199206190001
16921

06/19/1992
08:55:32 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
CLAUDE R

199206190001
16911

06/19/1992
08:55:31 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
MARCUS W

199206190001
16951

06/19/1992
08:55:34 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BROCK,
BYRON H


