Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199203180000 07696	03/18/1992 12:00:00 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHAMBLEE DENNIS 1ST GEN	395	633				
199204150000 45981	04/15/1992 01:57:37 PM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO					199204150000 45971	
199204280000 62651	04/28/1992 12:29:23 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	DENTON, JANA L						
199204280000 62691	04/28/1992 12:29:27 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WEEMS, ROBERT G						
199204280000 62701	04/28/1992 12:29:28 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS, MICHAEL F						
199204280000 62681	04/28/1992 12:29:26 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MURRAY, DONALD WAYNE						
199204280000 62711	04/28/1992 12:29:28 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	PURCELL, DAVID J						
199204280000 62721	04/28/1992 12:29:29 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SAIN, STEPHEN P						
199204280000 62741	04/28/1992 12:29:31 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLOIT, JOHN FREDERICK						
199205080000 76911	05/08/1992 09:46:48 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING			8	152		Lot#:81 Book:8 Pg:152 Desc:INSTRU MENT 1992- 7689
199205260000 92341	05/26/1992 08:37:52 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	CATRETT, JIMMIE H						
199205260000 92331	05/26/1992 08:37:52 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	COUCHMAN, JOHN ROBERT						
199205260000 92321	05/26/1992 08:37:51 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	GARDNER, SALLIE MAE						
199205260000 92351	05/26/1992 08:37:53 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	YARBROUGH, GEORGE ALAN						
199206120001 10221	06/12/1992 11:56:46 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	B G WINFORD BUILDERS INC						
199206290001 25421	06/29/1992 03:31:41 PM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBBINS, DOUGLAS E						
199206190001 16781	06/19/1992 08:55:21 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	OGDEN, JAYE A						
199206190001 16801	06/19/1992 08:55:23 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MOTE, STEVEN K						

199206190001 16811	06/19/1992 08:55:24 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	STRICKLAND, HENRY C			
199206190001 16831	06/19/1992 08:55:25 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKEE, JAMES M			
199206190001 16791	06/19/1992 08:55:22 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAYWICK, JAMES E			
199206190001 16861	06/19/1992 08:55:28 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, FRED F JR			
199206190001 16841	06/19/1992 08:55:26 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	LARUSSA, ANTHONY P			
199206190001 16851	06/19/1992 08:55:27 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	STEFFLER, BRAD A			
199206190001 16871	06/19/1992 08:55:28 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, KATHLEEN DOLE			
199206190001 16881	06/19/1992 08:55:29 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, REBECCA ANN			
199206190001 16891	06/19/1992 08:55:30 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	PERSSON, JEFFREY L			
199206190001 16921	06/19/1992 08:55:32 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, CLAUDE R			
199206190001 16911	06/19/1992 08:55:31 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, MARCUS W			
199206190001 16951	06/19/1992 08:55:34 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	BROCK, BYRON H			